IN THE NAME AND BY AUTHORITY OF 

THE STATE OF TEXAS:

PRIVATE 

I, Randall D. Kelton, being duly sworn, do state upon my oath that I have personal knowledge I have good reason to believe and do believe based upon the following information: 


Gerry Gamble acting in concert and collusion with Bobby Teague, exerted or purported to exert authority they did not have under law and in so doing denied me in my constitutional right to the due course of the laws of the State of Texas.  

and I charge that heretofore, and before the making and filing of this complaint, on or before the   21 day of September, 2004, in the County of Whicita, and State of Texas, Bobby Teague, did then and there unlawfully and willfully violate Article 39.03 Texas Penal Code, against the peace and dignity of the State.  

_________________

Randall D. Kelton

Po Box 1

Boyd, TX 76023

(817) 433-5070
Signed and sworn before me __________________, on this day, the _____ day of _________, 2004

.

                      Signed:    ____________________________________

                      Printed: 

